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TABELLA DELLE DISTANZE E DEI TEMPI 

 

   LEG 1         Friday 
09-06-2023 

   

R
S

 

                

S
e
c
ti
o

n
 

   TC 
Location 

  Km   Target 
AVS 

1st    

   SS SS Liaison TOT Time Car    

                   

1 
   TC 0 BOLGHERI (Start)               17:50    

S
e
c
ti

o
n

  
1
 

   TC 1 Campiglia       29,77 29,77 00:39 45,8 18:29    

2 

   SS 1 Volpaiola 1     5,54   00:03  18:32    

                  

               

   TC 2 Suvereto       11,80 17,34 00:27 38,5 18:59    

3 

   SS 2 Sassetta 1   12,28   00:03  19:02    

                  

                   

   TC 3 Passo Bocca di Valle       2,59 14,87 00:27 33,0 19:29    

4 

   SS 3 Castello di Segalari 1     9,48   00:03  19:32    

                  

                   

   TC 3A San Vincenzo         14,41 23,89 01:30 15,9 21:02    

5     TC 4 Campiglia         9,26   9,26 00:15 37,0 21:17    

S
e
c
ti

o
n

  
2
 

6 

   SS 4 Volpaiola 2     5,54   00:03  21:20    

                  

                   

   TC 5 Suvereto         11,80 17,34 00:27 38,5 21:47    

7 

   SS 5 Sassetta 2   12,28   00:03  21:50    

                  

                   

   TC 6 Passo Bocca di Valle       2,59 14,87 00:27 33.0 22:17    

8 

   SS 6 Castello di Segalari 2     9,48   00:03  22:20    

                  

                   

   TC 6A San Vincenzo   14,41 23,89 00:40 35,8 23:00    

                             

                       

 
 

 1st Car AT / Chk 
Km 
AT 

% 
AT/Tot 

Km 
Lia. 

Tot 
Km 

Sunrise – Sunset 
Leg 2 

            

Leg 1 17h50 - 23h00 6 54,60 36,10% 96,63 151,23 05h39 - 20h55 

 
AGGIORNATA AL 11 MAGGIO 2023 
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   Leg 2          Saturday 
10-06-2023 

   

R
S

 

                

S
e
c
ti
o

n
 

   TC 
Location 

  Km   Target 
AVS 

1st   

   SS SS Liaison TOT Time Car   
                  

9 
   TC 6B Paradù EcoVillage & Resort         09:00   

S
e
c
ti

o
n

  
3
 

   TC 7 Chioma         43,47 43,47 00:53 49,2 09:53   

10 

   SS 7 Vaiolo Traversa 1   17,74   00:03   09:56   

                 

                  

   TC 8 Bivio Pastina       16,47 34,21 00:46 44,6 10:42   

11 

   SS 8 Montevaso 1   24,85   00:03   10:45   

                 

              

  TC 9 Bivio Strada Vic. Chiannerina  16,02 40,87 01:00 40,9 11:45   

12 

   SS 9 Riparbella 1   6,67   00:03   11:48   

                 

                  

  CT1   CONAD -San Piero in Palazzi        

   TC 9A Livorno        51,19 57,86 02:00 28,9 13:48   

13    TC 10 Loc. Castellaccio         9,29 9,29 00:16 34,8 14:04   

S
e
c
ti

o
n

 4
 

14 

   SS 10 Castellaccio  3,83   00:03   14:07   

                 

                  

   TC 11 Chioma    3,07 6,90 00:10 41,4 14:17   

15 

   SS 11 Vaiolo Traversa 2   17,74   00:03   14:20   

                 

                  

   TC 12 Bivio Pastina       16,47 34,21 00:46 44,6 15:06   

16 

   SS 12 Montevaso 2   24,85   00:03   15:09   

                 

                  

   TC 13   Bivio Strada Vic. Chiannerina    16,02 40,87 01:00 40,9 16:09   
17 

   SS 13 Riparbella 2   6,67   00:03   16:12   

                 
                  
  TC 13A Bolgheri (End)       29,17 35,84 00:48 44,8 17:00   

                            

 

 
 1st Car AT / Chk 

Km 
AT 

% 
AT/Tot 

Km 
Lia. 

Tot 
Km 

Sunrise – Sunset 
Leg 2 

            

Leg 1 17h50 - 23h00 6 54,60 36,10% 96,63 151,23  
05h39 - 20h56 Leg 2 09h00 - 17h00 7 102,35 33,72% 201,17 303,52 

           

 TOT 13/224 156,95 34,51% 297,80 454,75  

 
AGGIORNATA AL 11 MAGGIO 2023 
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